Solbukta Vel

Arsregnskap 2013

Inntekter

Kontingent for 2013
Renter 2013

Sum inntekter

Utgifter

Arrangementer:
Stunt i Solbukta

3 500,00

Skidag — arrangement 655,70

Utsendelser
Postkassedrift
Abonnement Amta
IT-utgifter

Gaver

Bankgebyr

Sum utgifter

Resultat

Utgaende balanse pr. 31.12.
Inngdende balanse pr. 1.1.

Overskudd

2013

10 500,00
22,82

10 522,82

2013

4 155,70
237,00
1719,10
2 380,22
168,00
396,00
24,00

9 080,02

2013

19 414,61
-17971,81

1 442,80

Solbukta, 31. desember 2013/ 25. mai 2014.

Terje Bjgro
Leder

| styret

Ole Mjelva
Kasserer

2012

11 300
32

11 332

2012

4 296
417
3672
4 105
300

82
12 872

2012

17 972
-19512

- 1540



